Position

Printing Generalist

Printing Generalist

Printing Generalist

Interim Supervisor, Lithography

Services

Short-Term Worker, Non-
Instructional Litho Rancho

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

Lithography

Lithography

Lithography

Lithography

Lithography

Total Wages

$64,272

$64,160

$42,297

$35,595

$4,001

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,204
$25,723
$23,373

$12,976

$0



