Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Printing Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	Lithography	\$64,272	\$26,204
Printing Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	Lithography	\$64,160	\$25,723
Printing Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	Lithography	\$42,297	\$23,373
Interim Supervisor, Lithography Services		Chaffey Community College District	Lithography	\$35,595	\$12,976
Short-Term Worker, Non- Instructional Litho Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Lithography	\$4,001	\$0